
Material Texto breve material Centro Depósito Utilização livre

1601895 RELE P/CONT LRD-06 SCHNEIDER 2358 1900 2
1604816 RETENTOR VED 140X160X12MM R5 2358 1900 17
1605411 UNIAO ACO UDA 42 ERMETO 2358 1900 1
1605517 ANEL O NBR 42X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 4
1605518 ANEL O NBR 34.2X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1605519 ANEL O NBR 35X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 2
1605628 ANEL O SBR 14X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1605903 ANEL VED COBRE 40X23X1.5MM 2358 1900 5
1607962 ROLAMENTO FIX ESFER 6205 2RS1 2358 1900 4
1607965 ROLAMENTO FIX ESFER 6206 2Z 2358 1900 2
1607967 ROLAMENTO FIX ESFER 6207 2Z 2358 1900 2
1608018 ROLAMENTO FIX ESFER 6306 2Z 2358 1900 2
1608029 ROLAMENTO FIX ESFER 6309 2RS1 C3 2358 1900 4
1608034 ROLAMENTO FIX ESFER 6310 Z 2358 1900 1
1608299 ROLAMENTO ATC ROL 22211 EK 2358 1900 1
1608420 ROLAMENTO ROLOS CIL NJ 304 2358 1900 2
1608552 ROLAMENTO RC 30309 J2Q 2358 1900 2
1608574 ROLAMENTO RC 32208 J2Q 2358 1900 2
1608722 ROLAMENTO AGULHAS NK 14 20 2358 1900 2
1613810 VALVULA GAV 3POL FLANG 125LBS 2358 1900 1
1615731 ROLAMENTO AGULHAS NKI 60 35 2358 1900 2
1615732 ROLAMENTO AGULHAS HK 2526 2358 1900 15
1615733 ROLAMENTO AGULHAS RNA 4903 2358 1900 4
1620381 ROLAMENTO ROLOS CIL NJ 2211 ECP 2358 1900 3
1621934 PORCA SEXT ACO M22X1.5MM METR OLE 2358 1900 1
1634061 MANGUEIRA 1.3/4 X2.1/2 M. DIESEL 2358 1900 2
1634098 NIPLE LATAO 1/2 BSP X 7/8 X 18 FIOS 2358 1900 2
1634451 MOLA PRATO 14.2X28X1.5X2.15MM 2358 1900 6
1638128 ANEL VED COBRE 39X34X2MM 2358 1900 16
1644586 ROLAMENTO ROLOS CIL NJ 209 ECP 2358 1900 2
1665687 ANEL O NBR 65X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 3
1666752 CORDOALHA FLEX LIGACAO BARRAMENTO EXIT2358 1900 36
1668922 GAXETA 600X550 PARA COMPORTA DE FUNDO2358 1900 2
1669346 ANEL O NBR 47X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669350 ANEL O NBR 17X6.5MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 25
1669384 ANEL O NBR 200X3.55MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 2
1669391 ANEL O NBR 128X3.55MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 22
1669392 ANEL O NBR 281X5.5MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669393 ANEL O NBR 218X5.3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669394 ANEL O NBR 56X5.3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 3
1669396 ANEL O NBR 20.2X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 3
1669397 ANEL O NBR 149X6MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669398 ANEL O NBR 36.5X2.65MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669399 ANEL O NBR 35X5MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669400 ANEL O NBR 99.5X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 4
1669404 ANEL O NBR 62.7X5.15MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669405 ANEL O NBR 85X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 3
1669406 ANEL O NBR 52X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 2
1669409 ANEL O NBR 59.2X5.7MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 3
1669412 ANEL O NBR 71X5MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 5
1669413 ANEL O NBR 59X5MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 3
1669414 ANEL O NBR 63X3.55MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669416 ANEL O NBR 170X5.3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 17
1669418 ANEL O NBR 44.25X3.53MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 4



1669419 ANEL O NBR 9.25X1.78MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669420 ANEL O NBR 9X3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669421 ANEL O NBR 62X2.5MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669422 ANEL O NBR 387X5.3MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 3
1669425 ANEL O NBR 64.2X5.7MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 4
1669426 ANEL O NBR 160X10MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669427 ANEL O NBR 222X10MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669428 ANEL O NBR 540X10MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669431 ANEL O NBR 350X10.5MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669432 ANEL O NBR 610X10.5MM 70 SHORE A 2358 1900 1
1669660 REPARO P/ VALV GA-310 ATLAS 2358 1900 1
1669897 ANEL V NBR A 540X570X25MM 2358 1900 1
1669957 ARRUELA TEFLON 5.00X75.00X1.50MM 2358 1900 2
1669971 ARRUELA BOR NBR 70X90X1MM 2358 1900 6
1670016 ANEL VEDACAO 3 X 3 X 100MM 2358 1900 5
1670058 ARRUELA BOR SL 43X68X5MM 2358 1900 2
1670060 ARRUELA BOR SL 53X87X8MM 2358 1900 13
1670061 ARRUELA BOR SL 30X70X5MM 2358 1900 7
1670062 ARRUELA BOR SL 65X100X8MM 2358 1900 10
1670063 ARRUELA BOR SL 35X85X6MM 2358 1900 4
1670134 ARRUELA BOR NBR 24X67X5MM 2358 1900 2
1670137 ARRUELA BOR NBR 120X250X7MM 2358 1900 1
1670139 ARRUELA BOR NBR 31X100X5MM 2358 1900 1
1670140 ARRUELA BOR NBR 130X180X7MM 2358 1900 3
1670141 ARRUELA BOR NBR 133X176X5MM 2358 1900 3
1670142 ARRUELA BOR NBR 180X200X5MM 2358 1900 1
1670143 ARRUELA BOR NBR 80X150X3MM 2358 1900 1
1670144 ARRUELA BOR NBR 80X190X5MM 2358 1900 1
1670145 ARRUELA BOR NBR 100X185X7MM 2358 1900 1
1670146 ARRUELA BOR NBR 90X185X5MM 2358 1900 4
1670147 ARRUELA BOR NBR 52X100X5MM 2358 1900 8
1670148 ARRUELA BOR NBR 14X25X3MM 2358 1900 2
1670150 ARRUELA BOR NBR 105X145X3MM 2358 1900 1
1670151 ARRUELA BORRACHA NITRILICA 105X105X5MM2358 1900 1
1670152 ARRUELA BOR NBR 29X64X3MM 2358 1900 2
1670153 ARRUELA BOR NBR 335X445X7MM 2358 1900 3
1670159 ARRUELA BOR NBR 62X82X8MM 2358 1900 5
1670160 ARRUELA BOR NBR 50X100X4MM 2358 1900 2
1670161 ARRUELA BOR NBR 35X85X6MM 2358 1900 5
1670162 ARRUELA BOR NBR 53X87X8MM 2358 1900 2
1670163 ARRUELA BOR NBR 21X41X4MM 2358 1900 5
1670164 ARRUELA BOR NBR 93X123X4MM 2358 1900 2
1670165 ARRUELA BOR NBR 65X100X8MM 2358 1900 18
1670201 ARRUELA DE AMIANTO MEDINDO 140 X 90MM.2358 1900 5
1670202 ARRUELA DE AMIANTO MEDINDO 95 X 57MM. 2358 1900 4
1670212 ARRUELA AJUSTE RODAS COMP BASC BARRAG2358 1900 12
1670214 ARRUELA EM LATAO POS. 9 PARA GERADOR .2358 1900 3
1670215 ARRUELA EM LATAO POS. 7 PARA GERADOR .2358 1900 6
1670220 ARRUELA TRAVA MED. 21MM. 2358 1900 3
1670221 ARRUELA TRAVA MED. 25MM. 2358 1900 2
1670378 BUJAO SEXT CARTER MOTOR GERADOR 135KVA2358 1900 1
1670459 COXIM DE BORRACHA REF. 2027 RAVEL. 2358 1900 3
1670893 ROLAMENTO FIX ESFER 6209 Z 2358 1900 3
1670933 ROLAMENTO AGULHAS HK 14 12 2358 1900 2
1671471 PARAFUSO ESC FEND ACO M16X65MM METR2358 1900 1
1671562 PORCA SEXT AT ACO 1/2X13 UNC GE 2358 1900 2



1672007 ELEMENTO REF C246501 FIAT 2358 1900 2
1674618 RETENTOR VED 16X32X8MM R5 2358 1900 1
1674645 RETENTOR VED 16X22X4MM A4 2358 1900 3
1675047 FILTRO REF 2989004500 ATLAS 2358 1900 1
1675064 FILTRO REF 1030107000 ATLAS 2358 1900 1
1675251 PISTAO REF 16133221 ATLAS 2358 1900 1
1681147 RETENTOR VED 50X71.9X12MM BR 2358 1900 2
514691 RETENTOR VED 50X72X8MM R5 2358 1900 1
741961 ANEL RASP NBR AB2 17018514MM 2358 1900 4


